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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place
1-4

5-7

8-17

18-23

24-25

Name
Gregory Nolan
Denis Markov
Donald Anderson
Kyle Hopkins
Nicholas Lampros
Ed Bryan
Themistokles Sacarellos
Mel Ross
Marcus Mateer
Ed Snyder
Ariv Debmisra
Robert Flanagan
Frank Giliberto
Anthony Bowden
Patrick Sudol
Aritra Misra
Lou Gotlib
Nathaniel Bryans
Steve Volpone
Sadan Mallhi
Vincent Diedwardo
Jeremy Schiffer
Gavin Denison
Constantin Seliverstoff
Leo Dugan

ID
10158419  
15965923  
12411156  
30266242  
12668164  
12521040  
30468051
12530794  
30410342  
12083380  
17314200  
12601132  
12758446  
30446645  
30444048  
30220867  
14016503  
12680723  
13302547  
30250063  
30231062  
30417337  
15563334  
30312592  
30388074  

Rtng
2045
1851
1677
1283
1750
1673
unr.
1771
1768
1547
1514
1498
1432
1300
1300
1247
1239
1872
1606
1168
1167
781
763
666
486

Rd 1
W14
W16
B---
W18
H---
H---
H---
H---
H---
W20
W22
D19
W24
L1
W25
L2
D23
L4
D12
L10
H---
L11
D17
L13
L15

Rd 2
W11
W13
W15
W10
W21
W23
W19
D12
D17
L4
L1
D8
L2
W24
L3
W25
D9
H---
L7
H---
L5
H---
L6
L14
L16

Tot
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0


